© 2015 Semtech Corporation
High Frequency LED Driver with
 Integrated Schottky and Simple Interconnect
SC4541
POWER MANAGEMENT
�
Typical Application Circuit
IN

�
Pin Configuration, MLPD-UT6
Ordering Information
Marking Information, MLPD-UT6
Notes:
(1) Available in tape and reel only.  A reel contains 3,000 devices.
(2) Available in lead-free package only.  Device is WEEE/RoHS compliant
and halogen-free.
          MLPD-UT: 2 x 2(mm) 6 Lead
θJA  = 75º C/W
Device Package
SC4541SKTRT(1,2) SOT23-6
SC4541ULTRT(1,2) 2 x 2 x 0.6(mm) MLPD-UT6
SC4541EVB-1 Evaluation Board, SOT23-6
SC4541EVB-2 Evaluation Board, MLPD-UT6
TO P  V IE W
T
1
2